Try the alternative.
Call the nearest MOTORTECH sales partner for more information. REV. 06/2015
®
MOT601 Series CD Ignition System
For Single Cylinder Applications
The self-powered MOT601 is a Capacitor Discharge (CD)
Ignition System for use on spark-ignited, single cylinder
engines with large flywheels. Engine mounted, very close to

6
4
Ordering Information – Subcomponents
P/N Figure Description Equivalent to
M-400A-8814 2 Electronic ignition module
AEI® 400A-8814
ARROW® A400A-8814
MURPHY® 72-00-0024
M-260D-8810 Charging generator
AEI® 260D-8810
ARROW® A260D-8810
MURPHY® 72-00-0025
M-270A-8817 (4) Magnetic pickup harness
AEI® 270A-8817
ARROW® A400A-8817
MURPHY® 72-00-0026
M-400A-8813 (5) Magnetic charging bar
AEI® 400A-8813
ARROW® A400A-8813
MURPHY® 72-00-0027
M-400A-8811 (6) Magnetic trigger bar
AEI® 400A-8811
ARROW® A400A-8811
MURPHY® 72-00-0028
06.50.055 (7) Ignition coil
AEI® 1187
ARROW® 330-2-AI-46